THE PULSE OF THE FUTURE
  D IRECTED
 ENERGY
I NCORPORATED
PCO - 7 81 0  PULSED  LASER
D IODE  DR IVER  MODULE
••••    Compact, Economical OEM Module
••••    Fully Self-contained: Internal HV DC

to protect the laser diode against reverse voltage conditions.
THE PULSE OF THE FUTURE
Ordering Information:
PCO-7810-40-4: 40A maximum, 4ns output pulse
PCO-7810-50-12: 50A maximum, 12ns output pulse
PCO-7810-100-9: 100A maximum, 9ns output pulse
Contact DEI for custom current/pulse width configurations.
All models provided with mating DSUB connector
Doc #9200-0263 Rev 3
© 2007Directed Energy, Inc.
Model 40-4 Typical Output Waveform
5ns Pulse Width, 38A Output
5ns/Div horizontal scale, 8A/Div vertical
SPECIFICATIONS   (Test conditions @25C, +24VDC input) MODEL
PCO-7810 MODEL 40-4 50-12 100-9
Pulse Output Current Range (HV potentiometer CW increases output current). 4A to 40A 5A to 50A 13A  to 100A
Pulse Width (FWHM at maximum output current) 4ns ±1ns 12ns ±2ns 9ns ±1ns
Rise Time (10% - 90%, Typical) <2ns 2.5ns 3.5ns
Maximum PRF (Pulse Recurrence Frequency) at maximum output current  200KHz 67KHz 25KHz